
 

 
 

‘Let knowledge be 

grounded in faith’ 

20th April 2018 

Fabulous Freckleton’s 

NEWS OF THE WEEK 
  @Freckleton_CE        freckletonceprimary    www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk  

St George’s Day Dinner 
Menu: Roast Beef and 

potatoes/vegetables or Jacket Potato 
with cheese/beans followed by Rice Pudding 

The Lunchtime Top Table Stars 
for this week are:  

Y6: Eddie Lund Y5: Matthew Partridge 

Y4: Gracie Palmer Y3: Darcy Maddocks 

 Dates for your diary  
Monday 23rd April St George’s Day Dinner 

Monday 7th May  

May Day Bank Holiday: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed  

Tuesday 8th May 9.30am Whole school Ascension Day Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome 

Friday 11th May Holy Trinity Church’s Rose Queen Social 

Week beginning Monday 14th May KS2 SATs Week 

Thursday 17th May Empty Classroom Day 

Friday 18th May 9.15am Year 4 Class Assembly, parents & carers welcome 

Wednesday 23rd May am TEMPEST Class Photographs  

1.30pm Clock Sports 

Friday 25th May School closes for the half-term holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Sunday 3rd June  

6pm Year 6 Confirmation Service at Holy Trinity Church to be presided over by the Bishop of 

Burnley, Bishop Philip North   

Monday 4th June INSET Day 4: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

Tuesday 5th June School opens for the last half of the Summer term; 8.55am for Juniors & 9am for 

Infants 

Friday 8th June PTFA Wear what you want day! (Non-uniform) Please bring in Tombola Prizes 

Saturday 9th June PTFA Spring Fair 

    Sports Relief 2018 
WOW! A fabulous effort this year, 

well done School Council! The total 
amount raised is £1062.77 

Thank you for your support of this worthy cause! 
Weather 

Unfortunately we never know what the weather will bring from week to week, 
never mind from day to day!  With this in mind please remember to ensure your 
child has a named water bottle in school, sun hat and/or named suncream as 

well as a light coat if the sun disappears and the rain starts.   
Thank you in anticipation of your cooperation.  

http://www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk/


House Point Totals for this week 

 

Balderstone 

148 
 

Hillock 

178 
 

Marsh 

134 
 

Naze 

144 

Freckleton’s Shining Stars  
‘Shine like stars in the world’ Philippians 2:15 

Reception 

 

Year 1 

 

Year 2 

 

Year 3 

 

Year 4 

 

Year 5 

 

Year 6

 
Harper 

Hardman 

Jessica 

Duck 

Jack 

Willetts 

Annalise 

Jackson 
Izabella 

Contreras-McDonald 
Macauley 

McDougall 
Angel Jackson 

 

 


